No. C99839

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BONNEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 93 EDUCATION
FOUNDATION, INC.

PATTI WADE

PO BOX 2142

IDAHO FALLS ID 83403-2142

GARY L MEIKLE

1000 RIVERWALK DR STE 200

IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR SHAN PERRY 250 MASTERS

DIRECTOR TRAVIS ARGYLE 663 BELLE ARBOR
PRESIDENT SHELLEY ANDRUS 10965 N 40TH EAST
DIRECTOR JANET TRACY 3765 TAYLOR VIEW LANE
DIRECTOR SABRINA BROWN 5412 S. HOUSE ROCK CIRCLE
DIRECTOR GARY MEIKLE 3825 SUMMER SUN 1
DIRECTOR MARY ALICE CANNON 420 AZALEA

DIRECTOR ANN ROCKWOOD P. O. BOX 370

DIRECTOR LYNNE MORGAN 4543 MCCOWIN LANE
TREASURER LYNDA FENNERN 14080 N. 5 W.

SECRETARY MARY MCCOWIN 4735 BAILEY LANE
DIRECTOR TED BERRETT 6818 NORTH JENNIFER LANE
DIRECTOR JULIE STALEY 5440 S. MARBRISA LANE
VICE PRESIDENT MARCELA STACEY 2790 WOODBRIDGE DRIVE
DIRECTOR PATTI L WADE 5025 W CANYON CREEK ROAD

City State Country
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
UCON D USA
AMMON D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IONA D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA

Postal Code
83401
83401
83454
83406
83406
83404
83404
83427
83406
83401
83406
83401
83406
83401
83402

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 99839

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Patti Wade
Name (type or print): Patti Wade

Date: 10/30/2012
Title: Executive Director

Processed 10/30/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




