No. C 99839		Due no later than Oct 31, 2012		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
Return to:			the second and the second seco	GARY L MEIKLE 1000 RIVERWALK DR STE 200				
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. BONNEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 93 EDUCATION FOUNDATION, INC. PATTI WADE PO BOX 2142 IDAHO FALLS ID 83403-2142		IDAHO FALLS ID 83402 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								4. Corporations: Enter
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	SHAN PERRY		250 MASTERS	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
DIRECTOR	TRAVIS ARGYLE		663 BELLE ARBOR	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
PRESIDENT	SHELLEY ANDRUS		10965 N 40TH EAST	UCON	ID	USA	83454	
DIRECTOR	JANET TRACY		3765 TAYLOR VIEW LANE	AMMON	ID	USA	83406	
DIRECTOR	OR SABRINA BROWN		5412 S. HOUSE ROCK CIRCLE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83406	
DIRECTOR	GARY MEIKLE		3825 SUMMER SUN 1	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	R MARY ALICE CANNON		420 AZALEA	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR			P. O. BOX 370	IONA	ID	USA	83427	
DIRECTOR			4543 MCCOWIN LANE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83406	
TREASURER			14080 N. 5 W.	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
SECRETARY			4735 BAILEY LANE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83406	
DIRECTOR	TED BERRETT		6818 NORTH JENNIFER LANE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
DIRECTOR	JULIE STALEY		5440 S. MARBRISA LANE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83406	
VICE PRESIDENT	MARCELA STACEY		2790 WOODBRIDGE DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
DIRECTOR	PATTI L WA	ADE	5025 W CANYON CREEK ROAD	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Ann		6. Annual Report	Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 99839		Signature: Patti Wade		Date: 10/30/2012				
		Name (type or	Title: Exe	Title: Executive Director				
Processed 10/30/2012		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						